19950 Fisher Avenue 301-972-7443

Poolesville, MD Open Daily
20837 Mon-Fri: TTAM
Sat-Sun: 9AM
Sunday thru Friday 3-7pm
STEAMED SHRIMP 7°  CHICKEN QUESADILLA 62
14 pound, steamed with old bay Cheese, pico de gallo, lettuce, chipotle ranch
POOLESVILLE CLUB 72  BUFFALO CHICKEN TAQUITOS 62
Roast turkey, ham, Applewood smoked 2 hand-made taquitos with chicken, cheese
bacon, american cheese, lettuce, tomato buffalo sauce, pico de gallo
and mayo crema, avocado
WORLD’S BEST TATER TOTS (add-on Sauce) 62 PREMIUM CHICKEN BITES (2dd-on sauce) 7-9
Parmesan cheese, fresh thyme Handmade, flaky, buttermilk coating
finished with sea salt always fresh, never frozen
LOADED SKINS 62 QUINCY’S FAMOUS WINGS 7-2
Potato skins, cheese, bacon You Pick: Buffalo, Bbg, Awesome Annie's
sour cream, chives Old Bay, Teriyaki, Pineapple Habanero or
Garlic Parmesan
GIANT PRETZEL 72  Celery sticks, ranch or bleu cheese
Served with grain mustard and white queso
3 SLIDERS 7-2
FRIED MOZZARELLA 62  You Pick: Chicken or burger
Served with our house made marinara BR sauce, American cheese, grilled onions

pickle on Hawaiian bread

DAILY SPECIALS
TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

South of the Border Night Wings and a mini pitcher Half Price Wine Night
$3 Coronas - $5 margarita rocks $9 (miller lite, bud light or yuengling) 12 off all wines by the glass or bottle
$4 chips & salsa- $7 nachos all day every Thursday

(excludes house wine)

A D D — 0 N SAU c ES (Add-on Sauce) Dishes served with 1complimentary sauce. .25 charge for additional sauces.

SRIRACHA AIOLI HONEY MUSTARD CHIPOTLE RANCH

Tangy, garlicy, peppery Classic Dijon, clover-honey remix Smokey chipotle peppers
AWESOME ANNIE’S POOLESVILLE PICKER’S BBQ RANCH

Sweet & spicy w/ habenero peppers Poolesville's own! Creamy buttermilk blend
PINEAPPLE HABENERO SWEET THAI CHILI SCORPION

Sweet & spicy, pineapple habenero Honey, vinegar, chili pepper Scorpion and habenero peppers
JALAPENO LIME BR SAUCE BLUE CHEESE

Citrus-flavored jalapeno mayo House secret sauce Filled with hunks of blue cheese

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness




19950 Fisher Avenue
Poolesville, MD

20837

DRAFT SPECIALS

NAME

BUD LIGHT

MILLER LITE

YUENGLING

GOQOSE ISLAND IPA

SAM ADAMS SEASONAL
JAIL BREAK FEED THE MONKEY
JAIL BREAK SEASONAL
SEASONAL ROTATING TAP
UNION DUCK PIN

UNION SEASONAL

STELLA ARTOIS

FLYING DOG RAGING BITCH

BOTTLE SPECIALS

NAME
BUDWEISER
BUD LIGHT
COORS LIGHT
MICH ULTRA
MILLER LITE

PINT
3.45

3.45
3.45
4.25
4.25
4.25
5.45
5.45
4.45
5.45
5.45

5.45

BOTTLE
3.45

3.45
3.45
3.45

3.45

ALL RAIL LIQUORS - $3.75
ALL HOUSE WINES - $4.45

301-972-7443

Open Daily
Mon-Fri: TAM
Sat-Sun: 9AM

PITCHER
9.75

9.75
9.75
12.95
12.95



