19950 Fisher Avenue

Poolesville, MD 20837



301-972-7443

Open Daily Mon-Fri: 11AM Sat-Sun: 9AM

HAPPY HOUR BAR MENU

Sunday thru Friday 3-7pm

STEAMED SHRIMP ½ pound, steamed with old bay	7 .9	CHICKEN QUESADILLA Cheese, pico de gallo, lettuce, chipotle ranch	6 ^{.9}
POOLESVILLE CLUB Roast turkey, ham, Applewood smoked bacon, american cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayo	7.9	BUFFALO CHICKEN TAQUITOS 2 hand-made taquitos with chicken, cheese buffalo sauce, pico de gallo crema, avocado	6. ⁹
WORLD'S BEST TATER TOTS (Add-on Sauce) Parmesan cheese, fresh thyme finished with sea salt	6.9	PREMIUM CHICKEN BITES (Add-on Sauce) Handmade, flaky, buttermilk coating always fresh, never frozen	7 .9
LOADED SKINS Potato skins, cheese, bacon sour cream, chives	6.9	QUINCY'S FAMOUS WINGS You Pick: Buffalo, Bbq, Awesome Annie's Old Bay, Teriyaki, Pineapple Habanero or Garlic Parmesan	7 .9
GIANT PRETZEL Served with grain mustard and white queso	7.9	Celery sticks, ranch or bleu cheese	
FRIED MOZZARELLA Served with our house made marinara	6.9	3 SLIDERS You Pick: Chicken or burger BR sauce, American cheese, grilled onions	7 ^{.9}

TUESDAY

South of the Border Night \$3 Coronas • \$5 margarita rocks \$4 chips & salsa• \$7 nachos

DAILY SPECIALS WEDNESDAY

Wings and a mini pitcher \$9 (miller lite, bud light or yuengling)

THURSDAY

Half Price Wine Night
½ off all wines by the glass or bottle
all day every Thursday
(excludes house wine)

ADD-ON SAUCES

(Add-on Sauce) Dishes served with 1 complimentary sauce. .25 charge for additional sauces.

pickle on Hawaiian bread

SRIRACHA AIOLI

Tangy, garlicy, peppery

AWESOME ANNIE'S

Sweet & spicy w/ habenero peppers

PINEAPPLE HABENERO

Sweet & spicy, pineapple habenero

JALAPENO LIME

Citrus-flavored jalapeno mayo

HONEY MUSTARD

Classic Dijon, clover-honey remix

POOLESVILLE PICKER'S BBQ

Poolesville's own!

SWEET THAI CHILI

Honey, vinegar, chili pepper

BR SAUCE

House secret sauce

CHIPOTLE RANCH

Smokey chipotle peppers

RANCH

Creamy buttermilk blend

SCORPION

Scorpion and habenero peppers

BLUE CHEESE

Filled with hunks of blue cheese

19950 Fisher Avenue

Poolesville, MD 20837



301-972-7443

Open Daily Mon-Fri: 11AM Sat-Sun: 9AM

DRAFT SPECIALS

NAME	PINT	PITCHER
BUD LIGHT	3.45	9.75
MILLER LITE	3.45	9.75
YUENGLING	3.45	9.75
GOOSE ISLAND IPA	4.2 5	12.95
SAM ADAMS SEASONAL	4.25	12.95
JAIL BREAK FEED THE MONKEY	4.25	
JAIL BREAK SEASONAL	5.45	
SEASONAL ROTATING TAP	5.45	
UNION DUCK PIN	4.45	
UNION SEASONAL	5.45	
STELLA ARTOIS	5.45	
FLYING DOG RAGING BITCH	5.45	

BOTTLE SPECIALS

NAME	BOTTLE
BUDWEISER	3.45
BUD LIGHT	3.45
COORS LIGHT	3.45
MICH ULTRA	3.45
MILLER LITE	3.45

ALL RAIL LIQUORS - \$3.75 ALL HOUSE WINES - \$4.45